PROGRESS IN BIOMEDICAL OPTICS AND IMAGING
Vol. 17 No. 29
Volume 9717
Proceedings of SPIE, 1605-7422, V. 9717
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Adaptive Optics and Wavefront
Control for Biological Systems II
Thomas G. Bifano

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a six-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9717  971701-2
  Contents
 vii Authors
 ix Conference Committee
 xi Introduction
  AO FOR MICROSCOPY AND OPTICAL COHERENCE TOMOGRAPHY I
 9717 06 Adaptive optics in digital micromirror based confocal microscopy [9717-4]
 9717 07 Wavelet-based denoising of the Fourier metric in real-time wavefront correction for single
molecule localization microscopy [9717-5]
  AO FOR MICROSCOPY AND OPTICAL COHERENCE TOMOGRAPHY II
 9717 0A Wavefront sensorless approaches to adaptive optics for in vivo fluorescence imaging of
mouse retina [9717-9]
 9717 0B Pulse front adaptive optics in multiphoton microscopy [9717-10]
  AO FOR MICROSCOPY AND OPTICAL COHERENCE TOMOGRAPHY IV
 9717 0G Dynamic performance of MEMS deformable mirrors for use in an active/adaptive
two-photon microscope [9717-15]
  COHERENT OPTICAL ADAPTIVE TECHNIQUES
 9717 0J Volumetric imaging of fast biological dynamics in deep tissue via wavefront engineering
(Invited Paper) [9717-18]
 9717 0K Aberration correction for stimulated emission depletion microscopy with coherent optical
adaptive technique [9717-19]
  FOCUSING LIGHT THROUGH SCATTERING TISSUES I
 9717 0M Optical wavefront shaping for the enhancement of Raman signal in scattering media
[9717-21]
 9717 0N Enhanced second-harmonic-generation detection of collagen by means of optical
wavefront shaping [9717-22]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9717  971701-3
 9717 0Q Accelerated wavefront determination technique for optical imaging through scattering
medium [9717-25]
  FOCUSING LIGHT THROUGH SCATTERING TISSUES III
 9717 0T Biological elements carry out optical tasks in coherent imaging systems (Invited Paper)
[9717-29]
 9717 0V Hybrid iterative wavefront shaping for high-speed focusing through scattering media
[9717-31]
  FOCUSING LIGHT THROUGH SCATTERING TISSUES IV
 9717 0X High-speed channel demixing by scanning interferometric focusing with binary
transmission matrix (Invited Paper) [9717-33]
 9717 0Z Adaptive wavefront shaping for flow-field measurements [9717-35]
 9717 10 Spatial structure and density of states of transmission eigenchannels (Invited Paper)
[9717-36]
  COMPUTED OPTICAL IMAGING TECHNIQUES
 9717 15 Effects of aberrations in vortex-beams generated with amplitude diffraction gratings
[9717-41]
 9717 16 Computational adaptive optics for broadband interferometric tomography of tissues and
cells (Invited Paper) [9717-42]
  SHAPED BEAMS FOR LIGHT SHEET AND STRUCTURED ILLUMINATION MICROSCOPY
 9717 17 Dynamic focusing in the zebrafish beating heart (Invited Paper) [9717-43]
 9717 18 Light-sheet optimization for microscopy [9717-44]